Kasalar

6

Uriin

VENTO VS120S 300W ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

ASUS A21 TEMPERLI CAM USB 3.0 MATX MESH

SIYAH MIDT

VENTO TA-K61 500W (PEAK) KASA

VENTO VS121S 650W 80+ ATX KASA

VENTO VG1OF 550W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA

ASUS A21 TEMPERLI CAM USB 3.0 MATX MESH

BEYAZ MIDT

VENTO TA-K61 650W KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Asus

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Asus

Vento

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

69,00

69,00

69,00

79,00

79,00

96,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

105,

125,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb



o
o
O

VENTO VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

ASUS A21 PLUS SIYAH 360MM SOGUTUCU ALANI

ATX / MI

VENTO VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO FSP VG3400S 750W GEN5 80+ PSU ATX3.0

KASA

VENTO TA-K61 750W KASA

VENTO VG12AL 850W 80+ GEN5 (HD2-850W) PSU

KASA

ASUS TUF GAMING GT301 ARGB USB 3.1 ATX KASA

VENTO VG4200S 850W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG WHITE

ASUS TUF GAMING GT502 TEMPERLI CAM BEYAZ

KASA

VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS119S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS121S 300W ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

Vento

Asus

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Asus

Vento

Asus

Asus

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

5+

10+

10+

5+

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

139,00
usb

139,00
usb

139,00
usb

159,00
usb

159,00
usb

259,00
usb

269,00
usb

299,00

usb

59,00 USD

59,00 USD

69,00 USD

69,00 USD



VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VS116F

VS116F

VS114F

VS120S

VS114F

TA-K61

TA-K61

VS114F

VS116F

TA-K61

VS121S

VS116F

TA-K61

VG15FE
KASA

400w

350W

300W

500W

350W

500W

350W

400W

300W

450W

500W

500W

400W

550W

(PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

MID TOWER KASA

(PEAK) ATX KASA

MID TOWER KASA

KASA

KASA

(PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

MIDI TOWER KASA

KASA

(PEAK) ATX KASA

(PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

KASA

PSU TEMPERLI CAM GAMING

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

75,00

75,00

79,00

85,00

85,00

85,00

85,00

89,00

89,00

95,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

119,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb



O

o

VENTO VG15FE 650W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

VENTO VG1OF 650W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

ASUS PRIME AP201 TEMPERED GLASS SIYAH KASA

ASUS PRIME AP201 TEMPERED GLASS BEYAZ KASA

VENTO VG1OF 750W GEN5 TEMPERLI CAM GAMING
KASA

VENTO VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

VENTO VG15FE 750W GEN5 PSU TEMPERLI CAM
GAMING KASA

VENTO VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG BLACK

ASUS TUF GAMING GT501 USB 3.1 E-ATX KASA
(PSU YOK)

ASUS TUF GAMING GT502 TEMPERLI CAM SiYAH
KASA

ASUS ROG HYPERION GR701 BTF EDITION ARGB

ASUS ROG HYPERION GR701 KASA

Vento

Vento

Asus

Asus

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

135,00
usb

135,00
usb

149,00
usb

159,00
usb

159,00
usb

199,00
usb

259,00
usb

275,00
usb

299,00
usb

599,00
usb

699,00
usb



